
NAME EMAIL PHONE ADDRESS CITY FESTIVAL DISTRICT STATE
Abrahamson, Zoe Ann zoeaabrahamson@gmail.com 507-884-4542 540 S 51st St. Apt. 419 West Des Moines, IA Yes Yes Yes
Altemeier, Jan altemeierjan@gmail.com 515-576-1287 100 Hilltop Rd, E3 Fort Dodge, IA Yes Yes Yes
Andrews, Julia julia.andrews4444@gmail.com 319-721-7953 704 2nd Ave NW Mount Vernon, IA Yes Yes Yes
Ausborn, Deborah J. debausborn@gmail.com 712-830-4634 1367 220th Street Lytton, IA Yes Yes Yes
Benson, Linda Ann lindabenson@wccta.net 515-351-9910 Box 345, 1103 County Rd. Gowrie, IA Yes Yes Yes
Bronson, Dr. Janci jbronson@iastate.edu 515-771-6001 51 Music Hall Ames, IA Yes Yes Yes
Burke, Catherine cawburke8@gmail.com 319-338-8194 102 Montrose Avenue Iowa City, IA Yes Yes Yes
Caruth, Cyndie caruthpiano@gmail.com 515-979-8131 2105 NW Pleasant Ankeny, IA Yes Yes Yes
Chapman, Tina tchapman@westmusic.com 319-331-3173 145 Golfview Court North Liberty, IA Yes Yes Yes
Cooper, Elisa ecooper@emmaus.edu 484-888-9045 3142 Hillcrest Rd #4 Dubuque, IA Yes Yes Yes
Crawley-Mertins, Marilee mecm@midiowa.net 515-292-0017 3028 Northridge Parkway Ames, IA Yes Yes Yes
Cree, Nancy nancy@nancycree.com 319-354-3085 719 North Johnson Iowa City, IA Yes Yes Yes
Davidson, Elise elise.venola@gmail.com 641-512-5765 7011 Peckham St. Johnston, IA Yes Yes Yes
Forrest, Paula forrestps@gmail.com 515-292-3891 3222 Oakland Street Ames, IA Yes Yes Yes
Greiner, Mary miggreiner18@gmail.com 319-430-1975 2818 240th Street Williamsburg, IA Yes Yes Yes
Guy, Dr. Robin robin.guy@uni.edu 319-230-5184 1606 Ridgewood Drive Cedar Falls, IA Yes Yes Yes
Hanson, Berneil muscor15@gmail.com 712-328-3908 1534 Longview Loop Council Bluffs, IA Yes Yes Yes
Hopkins, Joan kjhopkins67@gmail.com 515-835-0371 2461 Tunnell Mill Road Webster City, IA A-D only No No
Hu, Dr. Xiao huxi01@luther.edu 802 Park Street Decorah, IA Yes Yes Yes
Huang, Dr. Du huandu01@luther.edu 563-382-4105 802 Park Street Decorah, IA Yes Yes Yes
Huang, Dr. Mei-Hsuan mhhuang@iastate.edu 216-246-9956 203 Music Hall Ames, IA                     Yes Yes Yes
Hudson, Sue Ann shmusic95@gmail.com 515-278-1966 3919 Hillcrest Drive Des Moines, IA Yes Yes No
Hyland, Judy jhyland40@gmail.com 563-505-2413 7209 E Grand View Ln Gold Canyon, AZ Yes Yes Yes
Jensen, Dr. Sharon sharonkjensenpiano@gmail.com 563-451-7404 1020 Richards Road  Dubuque, IA Yes Yes Yes
Johansen, Linda lindajo2800@gmail.com 309-787-1341 2800 Coyne Center Road  Milan, IL Yes Yes Yes
Johnson, Dr. Andrea andrea.johnson@uni.edu 503- 536-3925 4213 Kris Line Dr Waterloo, IA Yes Yes Yes
Kodanashvili, Dr. Vakhtang vakhtang.kodanashvili@uni.edu 574-229-9100 1860 Gibson Dr Cedar Falls, IA Yes Yes Yes
Kroeger, Lynn Ann lynnkroeger@gmail.com 563-285-8421 710 West Spring Street Eldridge, IA Yes Yes A-D only
LaFleur, Timothy timothydlafleur@gmail.com 515-657-2324 200 1st Street NW  Bondurant, IA Yes Yes Yes
Lawson, Dianne slawson@harlannet.com 712-755-2001 1615 Baldwin St. Harlan, IA Yes Yes Yes
Lear, Lucinda lmlear@me.com 319-290-8465 432 Vermont Waterloo, IA Yes Yes Yes
Lecuona, Dr. Rene rene-lecuona@uiowa.edu 319-621-0672 815 Forest Edge Drive Coralville, IA Yes Yes Yes
Lee, Dr. Marian marianyounglee@gmail.com 646-498-8662 2133 Meadowbrook Road Davenport, IA Yes Yes Yes
McCoy, Rachel rachel.d.mccoy@gmail.com 712-830-9239 605 2nd St SE Dyersville, IA Yes Yes Yes
March, Dr. Kathryn marchk@morningside.edu 712-490-4515 1307 South Newton Sioux City, IA Yes Yes Yes
Mears, Dr. Perry perry.mears@gmail.com 423-284-1761 1520 Lakewood Dr. Bettendorf, IA Yes Yes Yes
Nassen, Lois loisken@netins.net 641-864-2772 222 W. Walnut, PO Box 65 Hubbard, IA Yes No No
Nickles Mick, Rebecca rebecca.nickles@gmail.com 712- 358-1354 1228 Beringer Ct. NE Cedar Rapids, IA Yes Yes Yes
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Nosikova, Dr. Ksenia ksenia-nosikova@uiowa.edu 319-321-0238 2360 Flintshire View Coralville, IA Yes Yes Yes
Pelleymounter, Linda lpelleym@hotmail.com     2353 Crystal Bay SW Rochester, MN Yes Yes Yes
Reuter, Dr. Ted ted.reuter@wartburg.edu 319-352-5093 422 3rd Avenue NE Waverly, IA Yes Yes Yes
Reuter-Riddle, Patricia pianoriddle@gmail.com 319-236-1273 203 Julie Court Waterloo, IA Yes Yes Yes
Robinson, Sarah srobinson072@gmail.com 515-724-9442 302 N Kenwood Blvd Indianola, IA Yes Yes Yes
Roth, Dr. Nicholas nicholas.roth@drake.edu 515-321-5947 Harmon Fine Arts Center Des Moines, IA Yes Yes Yes
Runaas, Margaret jmrmusicpiano@gmail.com 641-891-3658 2940 230th Street Ainsworth, IA Yes Yes No
Schmidt, Dr. Charles charlesschmidt@augustana.edu 309-230-0148 407 E 12th Ave. Coal Valley, IL Yes Yes Yes
Shaffer, Mary Beth mbs723@shafferstudio.net 763-443-1558 203 NE Harvest Ridge Ln Ankeny, IA Yes Yes Yes
Sifford, Dr. Jason jason@siffordmusic.com 319-512-9300 330 West Park Road Iowa City, IA Yes Yes Yes
Smith, Diane dianemsmith@mchsi.com 515-457-7298 2301 Walnut West Des Moines, IA Yes Yes Yes
Stanley, Dr. Bryan bryandstanley@gmail.com 801-654-2462 18926 Ontario Street Omaha, NE Yes Yes Yes
Strohschein, Aura creative.piano.ped@gmail.com 515-809-0912 1440 Easton Ln North Liberty, IA Yes Yes Yes
Swanson, Doris daswanson9@aol.com 515-422-1683 3301 Terrace Drive Des Moines, IA Yes A-C only No
Taylor, Dr. Kristin Jonina kristintaylor@unomaha.edu 641-590-0547 18926 Ontario Street Omaha, NE Yes Yes Yes
Thomas, Dr. Carole carole-thomas@uiowa.edu 319-351-6987 1614 13th Street Coralville, IA Yes Yes Yes
Torkelson, Dr. Suzanne suzanne.torkelson@wartburg.edu 319-352-8233 100 Wartburg Blvd. Waverly, IA Yes Yes Yes
Trapp, Joan trappjoanm@sau.edu 563-320-0200 2810 E 44th St. Davenport, IA Yes Yes Yes
Vande Zande, Jeannie jeannievandezande@gmail.com 515-832-3277 608 Walnut Street Webster City, IA Yes Yes Yes
VanderZee, Lois dlvdz@mtcnet.net 712-722-0331 741 2nd Street Circle SE Sioux Center, IA Yes Yes A-E only
Westphalen, Dr. Melinda westphal@grinnell.edu 319-213-1066 1801 2nd Avenue SE Cedar Rapids, IA Yes Yes Yes
Winterhof, Suzanne vwinterhof@evertek.net 712-434-5416 6194 Y Avenue Aurelia, IA Yes Yes Yes
Wong, Ann annwongpiano@gmail.com 515-450-4060 3206 Maplewood Circle Ames, IA Yes Yes Yes
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